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IN THE DISTRICT COURT IN AND FOR OTTAWA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

No. CF-2017-00370
(Criminal Felony)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA V. THOMAS CRAWFISH

MATHEWS Filed: 10/17/2017

Judge: CULVER, HANEY,REAVIS,

PARTIES

MATHEWS, THOMAS CRAWFISH, Defendant
BYFIELD, MARK, ARRESTING OFFICER

ATTORNEYS

Attorney Represented Parties
WEEDN, JOHN M.

PO BOX 1168

21 S MAIN STREET

MIAMI , OK 74355

WRIGHT MCAFFREY HUGHES VANDYCK

EVENTS

Event Party Docket Reporter
Monday, July 17, 2017
FELONY-COURT CLERK TRACKING ONLY


http://www.oscn.net/applications/oscn/deliverdocument.asp?citeid=80288
http://www.oscn.net/dockets/GetPartyRecord.aspx?db=ottawa&cn=CF-2017-00370&id=4146
http://www.oscn.net/dockets/GetPartyRecord.aspx?db=ottawa&cn=CF-2017-00370&id=65134
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COUNTS

1. CHILD NEGLECT
2. POSSESSION OF CDS - MARIJUANA

DOCKET
Date Code Description Count
10-12-2017 ORIGINAL BOND FEE

Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office
10-12-2017 ORIGINAL BOND FEE

Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office
10-17-2017 FILE, ENTER, RECORD INFORMATION - FELONY BASE COST

Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office
10-17-2017 FILE, ENTER, RECORD INFORMATION - FELONY BASE COST

Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office
LAW LIBRARY FEE

(Entry with fee only)

CLEET

AFIS

STATE TREASURERS FORENSIC FEE

10% OF AFST

10% OF CL10

10% OF FORE

MEDICAL EXPENSE LIABILITY REVOLVING FUND 20 OS 1313.7
10% OF MLRF

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S COUNSEL REVOLVING FUND 28 OS 153
10% OF DAC

OKLAHOMA COURT INFORMATION SYSTEM FEE-EFFECTIVE 7-1-
04

SHERIFF SERVICE FEE-COURTHOUSE SECURITY SUB ACCOUNT

10% OF SSF TO RV 11-1-06

Party Amount
$ 70.00

$ 70.00

$ 103.00

$ 103.00

$ 6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$10.00
$1.00
$ 50.00
$5.00

$ 25.00

$ 10.00

$1.00



10-17-2017

ATTORNEY GENERAL VICTIM SERVICES UNIT
10% OF AG VICTIM SERVICES FEE

CHILD ABUSE MULTIDISCIPLINARY ACCOUNT
10% OF CAMA FEE

15% TO DISTRICT COURT REVOLVING FUND
FILE, ENTER, RECORD INFORMATION

(Entry with fee only)

(Entry with fee only)

CLEET

AFIS

STATE TREASURERS FORENSIC FEE

10% OF AFST

10% OF CL10

10% OF FORE

MEDICAL EXPENSE LIABILITY REVOLVING FUND FEE 20 OS
1313.7

10% OF MLRF TO COURT CLERK REVOLVING FUND

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S COUNSEL REVOLVING FUND 28 OS 153
10% OF DAC

TRAUMA CARE ASSISTANCE REVOLVING FUND 19 O.S. 220
10% OF TCARF

OKLAHOMA COURT INFORMATION SYSTEM FEE - EFFECTIVE
07/01/04

SHERIFF SERVICE FEE-COURTHOUSE SECURITY SUB ACCOUNT
10% OF SSF TO RV 11-1-06

ATTORNEY GENERAL VICTIM SERVICES UNIT

10% OF AG VICTIM SERVICES FEE

CHILD ABUSE MULTIDISCIPLINARY ACCOUNT

10% OF CAMA FEE

$3.00
$0.30
$ 3.00
$0.30
$ 14.40
$ 83.00
$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50

$10.00

$1.00

$ 30.00
$ 3.00
$110.00
$11.00

$ 25.00

$10.00
$1.00
$3.00
$0.30
$3.00

$0.30



10-17-2017

10-17-2017

10-18-2017

10-18-2017

10-17-2017

BUREAU OF NARCOTICS DRUG EDUCATION REVOLVING FUND
10% OF BNDE TO RV
15% TO DISTRICT COURT REVOLVING FUND

AFFIDAVIT FOR DETENTION
Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office

AFFIDAVIT FOR DETENTION
Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office

CM BC DEFT PRESENT WITH ATTY J WEEDN, DEFT GIVEN COPY
Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office

CM BC DEFT PRESENT WITH ATTY J WEEDN, DEFT GIVEN COPY
Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office

OF INFO, CHARGED BY TRUE AND CORRECT NAME, WAIVES
READING, CASE SET FOR ANN 11-22-17 @ 9:30 AM.
STATEMENT OF JAIL TIME 1 DAY + BOOKING FEE

(Entry with fee only)

(Entry with fee only)

$5.00
$0.50

$ 28.65

$4.80
$4.80

$ 43.20






