

The information on this page is NOT an official record. Do not rely on the correctness or completeness of this information. Verify all information with the official record keeper. The information contained in this report is provided in compliance with the Oklahoma Open Records Act, 51 O.S. 24A.1. Use of this information is governed by this act, as well as other applicable state and federal laws.

IN THE DISTRICT COURT IN AND FOR OTTAWA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA V. THOMAS CRAWFISH MATHEWS

No. CF-2017-00370 (Criminal Felony)

Filed: 10/17/2017

Judge: CULVER, HANEY, REAVIS,

PARTIES

MATHEWS, THOMAS CRAWFISH, Defendant BYFIELD, MARK, ARRESTING OFFICER

ATTORNEYS

Attorney

WEEDN, JOHN M. PO BOX 1168 21 S MAIN STREET MIAMI, OK 74355

WRIGHT MCAFFREY HUGHES VANDYCK

Represented Parties

EVENTS

Event Party Docket Reporter

Monday, July 17, 2017
FELONY-COURT CLERK TRACKING ONLY

COUNTS

- **1.** CHILD NEGLECT
- 2. POSSESSION OF CDS MARIJUANA

DOCKET

Date	Code	Description	Count	Party	Amount
10-12-2017		ORIGINAL BOND FEE Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office			\$ 70.00
10-12-2017		ORIGINAL BOND FEE Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office			\$ 70.00
10-17-2017		FILE, ENTER, RECORD INFORMATION - FELONY BASE COST Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office			\$ 103.00
10-17-2017		FILE, ENTER, RECORD INFORMATION - FELONY BASE COST Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office			\$ 103.00
		LAW LIBRARY FEE			\$ 6.00
		(Entry with fee only)			\$ 5.00
		CLEET			\$ 10.00
		AFIS			\$ 5.00
		STATE TREASURERS FORENSIC FEE			\$ 5.00
		10% OF AFS1			\$ 0.50
		10% OF CL10			\$ 1.00
		10% OF FORE			\$ 0.50
		MEDICAL EXPENSE LIABILITY REVOLVING FUND 20 OS 1313.7			\$ 10.00
		10% OF MLRF			\$ 1.00
		DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S COUNSEL REVOLVING FUND 28 OS 153			\$ 50.00
		10% OF DAC			\$ 5.00
		OKLAHOMA COURT INFORMATION SYSTEM FEE-EFFECTIVE 7-1-04			\$ 25.00
		SHERIFF SERVICE FEE-COURTHOUSE SECURITY SUB ACCOUNT			\$ 10.00
		10% OF SSF TO RV 11-1-06			\$ 1.00

	ATTORNEY GENERAL VICTIM SERVICES UNIT	\$ 3.00
	10% OF AG VICTIM SERVICES FEE	\$ 0.30
	CHILD ABUSE MULTIDISCIPLINARY ACCOUNT	\$ 3.00
	10% OF CAMA FEE	\$ 0.30
	15% TO DISTRICT COURT REVOLVING FUND	\$ 14.40
10-17-2017	FILE, ENTER, RECORD INFORMATION	\$ 83.00
	(Entry with fee only)	\$ 6.00
	(Entry with fee only)	\$ 5.00
	CLEET	\$ 10.00
	AFIS	\$ 5.00
	STATE TREASURERS FORENSIC FEE	\$ 5.00
	10% OF AFS1	\$ 0.50
	10% OF CL10	\$ 1.00
	10% OF FORE	\$ 0.50
	MEDICAL EXPENSE LIABILITY REVOLVING FUND FEE 20 OS 1313.7	\$ 10.00
	10% OF MLRF TO COURT CLERK REVOLVING FUND	\$ 1.00
	DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S COUNSEL REVOLVING FUND 28 OS 153	\$ 30.00
	10% OF DAC	\$ 3.00
	TRAUMA CARE ASSISTANCE REVOLVING FUND 19 O.S. 220	\$ 110.00
	10% OF TCARF	\$ 11.00
	OKLAHOMA COURT INFORMATION SYSTEM FEE - EFFECTIVE 07/01/04	\$ 25.00
	SHERIFF SERVICE FEE-COURTHOUSE SECURITY SUB ACCOUNT	\$ 10.00
	10% OF SSF TO RV 11-1-06	\$ 1.00
	ATTORNEY GENERAL VICTIM SERVICES UNIT	\$ 3.00
	10% OF AG VICTIM SERVICES FEE	\$ 0.30
	CHILD ABUSE MULTIDISCIPLINARY ACCOUNT	\$ 3.00
	10% OF CAMA FEE	\$ 0.30

	BUREAU OF NARCOTICS DRUG EDUCATION REVOLVING FUND	\$ 5.00	
	10% OF BNDE TO RV	\$ 0.50	
	15% TO DISTRICT COURT REVOLVING FUND	\$ 28.65	
10-17-2017	AFFIDAVIT FOR DETENTION Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office		
10-17-2017	AFFIDAVIT FOR DETENTION Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office		
10-18-2017	CM BC DEFT PRESENT WITH ATTY J WEEDN, DEFT GIVEN COPY Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office		
10-18-2017	CM BC DEFT PRESENT WITH ATTY J WEEDN, DEFT GIVEN COPY Pursuant to 12 O.S. § 39, Document Available at Court Clerk's Office		
	OF INFO, CHARGED BY TRUE AND CORRECT NAME, WAIVES		
	READING, CASE SET FOR ANN 11-22-17 @ 9:30 AM.		
10-17-2017	STATEMENT OF JAIL TIME 1 DAY + BOOKING FEE	\$ 4.80	
	(Entry with fee only)	\$ 4.80	
	(Entry with fee only)	\$ 43.20	